TRIP SUMMARY

08/15/2023

Route 09 PM 3:32 pm
09 Blandford, Carroll 3:32 pm
STOP 3:32 pm
TIME LOCATION
2:30 pm CLOCK IN 3o pm
2:35 pm DEPART BUS LOT 3:33 pm
2:55 pm ZAHNOW ELEMENTARY (001) 3:38 pm
2:55 pm GARDNER ELEMENTARY (003) 3:39 pm
2:55 pm WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL (201) 3:39 pm
2:55 pm SAINT PETER & PAUL CATHOLIC 3:39 pm

SCHOOL
2:55 pm WATERLOO JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 3:40 pm

(101) 3:40 pm
2:55 pm ROGERS ELEMENTARY (002) 3:41 pm
3:00 pm GIBAULT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

(ISPHS) 3:41 pm
3:10 pm 1032 SOUTH LIBRARY ST
3:12 pm 1600 LAKEVIEW DR. 3:42 pm
3:12 pm 1769 LAKEVIEW DR 342 pm
3:15 pm 1787 LAKEVIEW DR 3:43 pm
3:16 pm 6166 MAEYSTOWN RD 3:43 pm
3:16 pm 6076 MAEYSTOWN RD 3:43 pm
3:16 pm 3876 JJ RD 3:43 pm
3:17 pm 5939 MAEYSTOWN RD 3:44 pm
3:17 pm 5931 MAEYSTOWN RD 3:44 pm
3:18 pm 5853 MAEYSTOWN RD 3:45 pm
3:21 pm 5843 MAEYSTOWN RD
3:21 pm 5835 MAEYSTOWN RD 3:45 pm
3:23 pm SALS RESTAURANT & AHNE RD 3:45 pm
3:23 pm AHNE RD & MAEYSTOWN RD 3:45 pm
3:25 pm 5855 LRC RD 3:46 pm
3:25 pm 5750 LRC RD 3:47 pm
3:25 pm 5704 LRC RD (CAMP WARTBURG)

3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:32 pm

5616 LRC ROAD

5501 MAEYSTOWN RD

5411 MAEYSTOWN RD

4632 FISCHER RD

4626 FISCHER RD

AHNE RD & DEER HILL RD

3:48 pm

3:55 pm
4:00 pm

2826 AHNE RD
2856 AHNE RD

2976 AHNE RD |

6005 OLD BAUM CHURCH RD
6017 OLD BAUM CHURCH RD
6119 OLD BAUM CHURCH RD

CHANTILLY BND & CLOVER DELL LN
*MONARCH CROSSING

6107 CHANTILLY BND
6112 CHANTILLY BND
6124 CHANTILLY BND
6137 CHANTILLY BND

CHANTILLY BND & WEEPING
WILLOW CT |
CHANTILLY BND & STABLE RIDGE
RUN |
6227 CHANTILLY BND

CHANTILLY BND & OLD BAUM
CHURCHRD :

6317 OLD BAUM CHURCH RD

6413 OLD BAUM CHURCH RD

6449 OLD BAUM CHURCH RD
MYSTIC LN & STATE HIGHWAY 156
3438 STATE HIGHWAY 156

3444 STATE HIGHWAY 156

DAVID SCOTT DR & STATE HIGHWAY
156 :

OLD ORCHARD LN &;STATE
HIGHWAY 156

3558 STATE RTE 156

3582 STATE HIGHWAY 156
JASON DR & STATE HIGHWAY 156

STATE HIGHWAY 156 &
WOODPECKER LN *RED WING FARMS
FOUNTAIN CREEK RIDGE LN & STATE
HIGHWAY 156 :

RETURN TO BUS LOT

CLOCK OUT

Roantefinder Pra 17 14

Page 1 of 1

RL_TRIONOIZ4.RPT
We Care



